
SPRING 2015 MATCH SCHEDULE
Revised June 7, 2015

DATE DAY TIME EVENT
March 7-8 Sat-Sun MAPS Spring Challenge – Pittsgrove, NJ

March 14 Saturday Monmouth U - W. Long Branch, NJ

March 22 Sunday 2:00pm Away v Woodstown Revolution

March 28-29 Sat-Sun Baltimore Mania – Maryland

March 29 Sunday TBR East Coast Premier U17

April 3-4 Fri- Sat MSSL Showcase – Hammonton, NJ

April 12 Sunday 12:00pm Away v Lawrence Hamnett Tigers

April 18 Saturday Philadelphia Univ – Philadelphia, PA

April 19 Sunday 3:30pm Away v Cherry Hill Charge 

April 26 Sunday 12:00pm STATE CUP Away v FC Copa Valencia

April 26 Sunday TBR Home v East Coast Premier U18

May 3 Sunday 4:00pm Away v East Coast Premier U17

May 6 Wednesday 6:00pm Away v Woodstown Revolution

May 10 Sunday 4:00pm Home v Woodstown Revolution

May 17 Sunday 4:00pm Home v Lawrence Hamnett Tigers

May 27 Wednesday 6:30pm Home v East Coast Premier U18

May 31 Sunday 12:00pm Home v Cherry Hill Charge

June 7 Sunday 11:00am Away v East Coast Premier U18

June 7 Sunday TBD Away v East Cost Premier U17

June 20-21 Sat-Sun MAPS Summer Challenge – location TBD

July 11-12 Sat-Sun Central Jersey Invitational-Depford/Pittsgrove

       Woodstown Eclipse                                                                                   

http://woodstowneclipse.tripod.com/Eclipse/

